
From To Lock in date From Lock in date Upto
1077360 1 1077360 FULLY PAID 27-02-2019 31-03-2020 DEMAT

20 1077361 1077380 FULLY PAID 27-02-2019 31-03-2020 PHY
4788812 1077381 5866192 FULLY PAID 27-02-2019 31-03-2020 DEMAT

29000 5866193 5895192 FULLY PAID 27-02-2019 31-03-2020 PHY
1126700 5895193 7021892 FULLY PAID 27-02-2019 31-03-2020 DEMAT

100 7021893 7021992 FULLY PAID 27-02-2019 31-03-2020 PHY
1748832 7021993 8770824 FULLY PAID 27-02-2019 31-03-2020 DEMAT
3848000 8770825 12618824 FULLY PAID 27-02-2019 31-03-2022 DEMAT
1100040 12618825 13718864 FULLY PAID 27-02-2019 31-03-2020 DEMAT

120 13718865 13718984 FULLY PAID 27-02-2019 31-03-2020 PHY
296000 13718985 14014984 FULLY PAID 27-02-2019 31-03-2020 DEMAT
29000 14014985 14043984 FULLY PAID 27-02-2019 31-03-2020 PHY

5196000 14043985 19239984 FREE FREE FREE FREE
19239984 Total
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Number of Securities
Distinctive Numbers range Type of Security (F-

Fully Paid, P-Partly 
Physical/Demat


